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Name

Tian Qing
Julianne Vézina
Rhea Renwick
Megan Yudin
Elise Parekh

Marie-France D'Amour
Hetty Shi

Paulina Grant

Shannon Bowman
Stavrina Aranitis

Kara Yun

Emily Sales

Elisha Ryu

Stephanie Katopodis
Marie-Raphaéle Savoie

Bella Jia

Rose Théroux
Lara Zeldovich
Ellie Cheung
Natasha Hewitt

.

Skate Canada

Section

ON
Qc

SK
BC/YK
ON

Qc
ON
AB/NT/NU
ON
Qc

BC/YK
BC/YK
ON
ON
Qc

ON
Qc
ON
BC/YK
ON

2022-2023 Skate Canada Challenge-Junior/Senior

Winnipeg, MB
Nov 30 2022 to Dec 3, 2022

Junior Women Short Program

Starting Order

Date: 21-Nov-2022 4:39:35PM
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21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Name

Aleksa Volkova

Angelina YinLin Guan

Kayla Halliday
Alys Rajotte
Elise Dawson
Fée Ann Landry

Megan Woodley
Kiana Pan
Angelina Grant
Mia Clarke
Breken Brezden
Coralie Plante

Vanessa Ho
Abby Bouma

Lulu Lin

Reese Rose
Abbie Baltzer
Valeria Veprjitska

Skate Canada

Section

Qc

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
Qc

ON

Qc

ON
ON
AB/NT/NU
Qc
MB
Qc

BC/YK
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

2022-2023 Skate Canada Challenge-Junior/Senior

Date: 21-Nov-2022

Winnipeg, MB

Nov 30 2022 to Dec 3, 2022
Junior Women Short Program

4:39:35PM

Starting Order
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